tel: 440-439-4091 fax: 440-439-4093 218 sales@iotech.com www.iotech.com
®
Te
m
p
er
at
ur

Software
DASYLab p. 223
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
General Purpose DataShuttle
including 6 ft. parallel cable;
AC power adapter DS-16-8-GP
General Purpose DataShuttle plus analog
output including 6 ft. parallel cable;
AC power adapter DS-16-8-GP-AO
Thermocouple DataShuttle
including 6 ft. parallel cable;
AC power adapter DS-16-8-TC
Thermocouple DataShuttle plus analog
output including 6 ft. parallel cable;
AC power adapter DS-16-8-TC-AO